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Women / XG / Sr
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Parkinson8133
O'Learys

8.750 8.500 9.1508.950 35.350
2 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Sarah Driscoll8127
O'Learys

8.700 8.450 8.9008.900 34.950
3 9 3T 4T 2 

2 

Marina Hebeisen8161
TK Watertown

8.500 8.300 9.1008.800 34.700
6 11 5T 2 3 

3 

Sophie Spielberger8084
MGC Hingham

8.650 9.000 7.9008.800 34.350
4 1 6T 12 4 

4 

Abbey Delaney8093
MGC Hingham

8.200 8.700 8.4009.025 34.325
8 3T 1 9 5 

5 

Kate Ditrani8162
TK Watertown

7.800 8.500 9.0508.900 34.250
12 6T 4T 3 6 

6 

Sara Reed8170
Spectrum

8.900 8.400 8.2008.450 33.950
1 10 7 10T 7 

7 

Emma Kate Vassil8081
MGC Hingham

8.050 8.800 8.6508.200 33.700
10 2 10 7 8 

8 

Jackie Mauro8056
Jeans

8.400 8.700 8.5008.000 33.600
7 4T 11 8 9 

9 

Emily Miller8057
Jeans

7.850 8.500 8.9007.800 33.050
11 7T 12T 5T 10 

10 

Julie Norton8132
O'Learys

8.600 7.600 8.2007.800 32.200
5 12 13T 11T 11 

11 

Jullia Aranjo8125
O'Learys

8.100 6.900 8.7508.250 32.000
9 13 9 6 12 

12 

Meredith Lapidas8062
Jeans

7.300 8.500 7.5008.300 31.600
13 8T 8 13 13 

13 
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